
BANOV BROD SOLAR-POWERED CABLE FERRY  
  

 

 
 

  

  

                       

 
Length 
Beam 
Weight 
Draft 
Payload 
Propulsion 
Cars capacity 
Pax, capacity 
Photovoltaic panels 

 
16,00 m 
24,10 m 
71.00 t 
0,75 m 
30,00 t 
Electric 2 x 12 kW 
10 
50 
10,8 kW 
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